
RD17068962537727251

Feb 2nd 2024, 11:51 PM

10.92 kms
DISTANCE

21.95 mins
DURATION

₹ 103.93

₹ 26.07

₹ 130.00

₹ 130.00

Payment Summary

Ride ID

Time of Ride

Total

₹ 130.00

   76/1 Sreeji SoC, Harsiddh Park Society, Vrundavan Society, Anand Nagar, Ranip,
Ahmedabad, Gujarat 382480, India

Bill Details

Ride Charge

Booking Fees & Convenience Charges

Total Amount
(Inclusive of Taxes)

You Paid Using
Cash

   A-408, Devarc Mall, Iskcon Cross Rd, Ramdev Nagar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat
380015, India



2324GJ0010369851

Feb 2nd 2024, 11:51 PM

Gujarat

Gujarat

24AAHCR1710J1ZM

HARSH SONI

Anil Raval

Other local transportation services of
passengers n.e.c. (996419)

₹ 98.99

₹ 2.47

₹ 2.47

₹ 0.00

₹ 103.93

Tax Invoice
RD17068962537727251

Invoice No.

Invoice Date

State

Tax Category

Place of Supply

GST Number

Captain Name

Vehicle Number

Customer Name

Customer Pick Up Address
A-408, Devarc Mall, Iskcon Cross Rd, Ramdev
Nagar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380015, India

Bill Details

Captain Fee

CGST (2.5%)

SGST (2.5%)

IGST (0%)

Ride Charge
(Inclusive of Taxes)

This document is issued by Transport Service Provider and not by Roppen Transportation Services
Private Limited (Rapido). Rapido acts only as an Electronic Commerce Operator for the

transportation services.



2324GJ0010369851

Feb 2nd 2024, 11:51 PM

Other services n.e.c. (999799)

Gujarat

24AAHCR1710J1ZM

₹ 1.00

₹ 21.09

₹ 22.09

₹ 1.99

₹ 1.99

₹ 0.00

₹ 26.07

Tax Invoice
RD17068962537727251

Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited
F/F/4, Opposite Stadium Circle,Navrangpura,
Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380009

Anil Raval
A-408, Devarc Mall, Iskcon Cross Rd, Ramdev
Nagar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380015, India

Invoice No.

Invoice Date

Tax Category

Place of Supply

GST

Bill Details

Booking Fee

Convenience Charges

Sub Total

CGST (9%)

SGST (9%)

IGST (0%)

Final Amount
(Inclusive of Taxes)

This is a system generated invoice and hence no signature required
Thank you Anil Raval


